PAGE 1

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN FT
PT
US CITZN/PERM RESIDENT FT
PT

TOTAL

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN IS DEFINED AS
ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 17

FALL 2004 HEADCOUNT OF INTERNATIONAL
FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE STUDENTS

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE

403

54

9091

2092

11640

UNDERGRAD
NON-DEGREE

26

134

179

UNDERGRAD
TOTAL

419

57

9117

2226

11819

GRAD
DEGREE

74

49

550

1609

2282

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

13

15

197

1311

1536

GRAD
TOTAL

87

64

747

2920

3818

121

9864

5146

15637

NOT A CITIZEN AND NOT A PERM RESIDENT



