TABLE 17

FALL 2004 HEADCOUNT OF INTERNATIONAL
FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE STUDENTS

		UNDERGRAD DEGREE	UNDERGRAD NON-DEGREE	UNDERGRAD TOTAL	GRAD DEGREE	GRAD NON-DEGREE	GRAD TOTAL	TOTAL
NON-RESIDENT ALIE	N FT	403	16	419	74	13	87	506
	PT	54	3	57	49	15	64	121
US CITZN/PERM RESI	DENT FT	9091	26	9117	550	197	747	9864
	PT	2092	134	2226	1609	1311	2920	5146
TOTAL		11640	179	11819	2282	1536	3818	15637

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN IS DEFINED AS NOT A CITIZEN AND NOT A PERM RESIDENT ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH